Unit R1D Rockingham Gate
Poplar Way West
Cabot Park
Bristol
BS11 0YW
Contact Us
Tel: 0808 123 69 69
Fax: 0117 9381 602
Email: sales@safetyliftingear.com
Hydraulic Cylinders
Hydraulic Cylinders Jacks Pumps & Tools
ActionRam
• Chrome plated cylinder & ram
• Capacity: 10 to 150 tonne
• Equipped with a spring return
• Maximum pressure 700 bar
• Supplied with 3/8” NP7 female coupling
• Can be used in any position
• 200-1000 tonne can be made to order
• Supplied Fully tested & certified
Model Tonnage
(T)
Stroke
(mm)
Oil Capacity
(cm³)
Matching
Pump
Closed
Height
A (mm)
Extended
Height
B (mm)
Outside
Diameter
D (mm)
Inside
Diameter
E (mm)
Piston
Diameter
F (mm)
G.W.
(kg)
HHYG-1050
10
50 85
HHB-700
100 150
68 45 36
3.1
HHYG-10100 100 169 172 272 4.4
HHYG-10150 150 254 222 372 5.7
HHYG-2050
20
50 157 108 158
83 60 45
4
HHYG-20100 100 311 176 276 5.3
HHYG-20150 150 465 226 376 6.6
HHYG-3050
30
50 237 114 164
103 75 65
7.9
HHYG-30100 100 471
HHB-700-2000CC
187 287 10.7
HHYG-30150 150 705 237 387 13.5
HHYG-5050
50
50 389 120 170
123 95 70
11.6
HHYG-50100 100 768
HHB-700-3000CC
197 297 14.9
HHYG-50150 150 1147 247 397 18
HHYG-10050
100
50 833 142 192
168 135 90
25.7
HHYG-100100 100 1584 232 332 30.6
HHYG-100150 150 2335 282 432 35.5
HHYG-15050
150
50 1133 182 232
205 165 115
43
HHYG-150100 100 2237 232 332 53
HHYG-150150 150 3342 HHB-630A 282 432 63